Namn
Mattias Berglund

Christina Ax:son Johnson

Manoucher Arastoupour
Catharina Malmfors
Yves Wuilmart
Robert Vigert

Jan Berglund

Frank Mika

Birgitta Berglund
Edith Lesage
Martina Ljungdahl
Karolina Wichman
Johnjohn Nevado
Lena Mika

Jacinta Waak
Maximilian Maourin
Tord Blomquist
Alfredo Jollon
Mikael Borgh
Martin Lindestreng
Philip Box

Leos Jollon

Alvin Hallberg
Helena Cervin-Ellqvist
Arash Arastoupour
Haidar Hamarasheid
Kalle Axelman
Thiago Jollon
Samuel Kelemen
Alexander Hansen
Cecilia Wirfelt
Malin Kleve

Bengt Norberg
Josefin Berglund
Aarne Lindroos
Rafal Cerniavski
Viktor Antier

Ulrich Adamheit
Theodor Fritsch
Eskil Borgh
Elizabeth Malecha
James Jarrett
Gabriella Croneborg
Hatem Allam

Johan Erfass

Johan Lagerholm
Johan Sahlberg
Elizabeth Elder

Joe DiRenzo

Simon Davies
Martin Wahlstrom
Bobo Nevado
Severin Jollon
Marcus Pernow

Ovriga
Summa

2025

km
3003
1866
1712
1633
1520
1399
1397
1170
1087
800
800
799
790
762
739
739
719
670
618
603
554
511
449
434
383
373
368
339
317
299
202
290
265
255
247
237
221
216
206
199
174
171
167
163
154
153
148
143
142
141
137
120
115
104

3438
34751

Turer km/tur

128 23,5
149 12,5
134 12,8
158 10,3
110 14
98 14,3
102 13,7
106 11,0
84 12,9
72 11,1
8o 10,0
102 7,8
86 9,2
71 10,7
75 9,9
75 9,9
54 13
75 8,9
48 12,9
73 8,3
66 8,4
60 8,5
13 34,5
45 9,6
35 10,9
34 11,0
35 10,5
45 755
34 9,3
28 10,7
29 10,1
31 9,4
26 10,2
21 12,1
29 8,5
29 8,2
26 9
19 11
18 11,4
15 13,3
18 9,7
24 7,1
20 8,4
22 7,4
19 8,1
22 7,0
18 8,2
17 8,4
16 8,9
17 8,3
18 7,6
21 5,7
22 5,2
16 6,5
490 7,0
3278 10,6

bilaga 2, roddstatistik

km foregiaende ar

2181
1104

1253
117

267
1289
1013
878
582
748
108
564
390
76
210
358
348
567
168
31
390
402
386

16

51
327
526
100
353
44
304

210
160
3382
194
202
334

120

229
101
59
173

10

2744
26778



